

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.496 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	04.12.2025	<u>RY, J</u> On representation by the learned counsel for the appellant that counter is to be filed by respondents in I.A No.1/25, list on 22.12.2025 for counter as last chance. B/o <i>Gvr/aks</i>	

--	--	--	--